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ACROSS

1.
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33.
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49.
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52.
54.
56.
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59.
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Acknowledged
expert

Lakers owner Jerry
Government handout
that may start a
conversation,
slangily

"Dilbert" character
who only sleeps on
national holidays
Demand by virtue of
Artery traveler
Height meas.
Windy City paper,
familiarly

Acted maliciously
Mies vander

It gets folded up on
the road

It runs through
Venus

Unlikely to move
Singing duo Steve
and

Bowie's "Berlin
Trilogy" collaborator
Kind of bagel

Kind of bagel
Handful

In total accord
Maker of the Astron
watch

Scout's protector in
literature

Wolf (down)

Wolfs (down)
White-out
application?

"You caught me"
Block in a column
Beeline's
conclusion?

North West's uncle
Lamar

"Game of Thrones"
star Bean

Earth tones

Group of fans

EMI Group, e.g.:
Abbr.
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68

69
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62.
63.
66.
67.

68.
69.

Hand signal?

Going back and forth
Cosmetician Lazlo
Peak in the
Cascades

Park in Queens
Godfather's heaters?

DOWN

1

O ~NOoO O AW

©

10.

. Ursa Minor star
2.

Mother-of-pearl
source

. Echo
. "Splatterday on

Saturday" channel

.___liquor
. Separate
. Many an Iranian
. Some treehouse

builders

. Sinus headache

treater: Abbr.
1930s Royales

11
12.

13.
14.

22.
24.
26.
29.
31.

34.
38.

40.
41.

44.

. Meat-and-potatoes

Classic Alec
Guinness line

Big star
Down-and-outer's
district

Bakery pieces
Significant stretches
App runners
Cricket competitor
Les  -de-la-
Madeleine, Quebec
Hydroxyl compound
Belgium's prime
minister Di Rupo
"Get Smart" org.
Big name in car-
quality surveys

. Contact area?

Texas senator
behind an "Abolish
the IRS" movement

. Smush

47.
50.

53.

55.

58.
60.

64.

65.

FedEx Office clients
"Last Train To
Clarksville" singer
Robot whose noises
were made on an
ARP 2600
synthesizer

" GotLost" (The
J. Geils Band)
Doofus

Mr. Burns's teddy
bear

Corp. earnings
number

Small can?



